
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

North Welsh #2

Start 8-3-15

2 soil 2 Finish 8-4-15
8 clay/rock 10
7 lime 17

69 shale 86
24 lime 110
10 shale 120
49 lime 169
4 shale 173         set 20’ of  7”

10 lime 183 Dry hole
6 shale 189 Plugged 8-4-15
9 lime 198 Ran 1’’ to 775’ pumped 12sxs   pulled up to 500’ pumped in 12sxs Pulled up to 250’ pumped in 24sxs brought cement to surface 48sxs total 

175 shale 373
15 lime 388
59 shale 447
33 lime 480
27 shale 507
14 lime 521
13 shale 534
7 lime 541
8 shale 549
6 lime 555

30 shale 585
28 sandy shale 613
169 sand 782 T.D.


